PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY DATA						
Name Execution Date						
				03/12/2012		
Name:	NEBA HEALTH, LLC					
Street Address:	753 Broad Street					
Internal Address:	Ste 701					
City:	Augusta					
State/Country:	GEORGIA					
Postal Code: 30901						
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2						
Property Type		Number				
Application Number: 11565						
Application Number:	12	328				
Application Number: 12870328 90 CORRESPONDENCE DATA 91						
Fax Number: (303)786-7691					\$80.00	
Phone:	Phone: 3037867687					
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.						
Correspondent Name: Duft Bornsen & Fishman LLP						
Address Line 1: 1526 Spruce Street						
Address Line 2: Ste 302 Address Line 4: Boulder, COLORADO 80302						
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		71076-001/005				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Daniel Fishman				
Total Attachments: 2 source=Certificate_of_Amendment_Name Change#page1.tif source=Certificate_of_Amendment_Name Change#page2.tif						

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT NAME CHANGE

I, **Brian P. Kemp**, the Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

LEXICOR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, LLC a Domestic Limited Liability Company

has filed articles/certificate of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State on 03/20/2012 changing its name to

NEBA HEALTH, LLC

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles/ certificate of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on March 20, 2012



Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 028087 FRAME: 0953

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

1. Lexicor Medical Technology, LLC a Georgia limited liability company, hereby certifies:

2. that on 12-March, 2012 the Certificate of Conversion date December 29, 2006 is hereby amended as follows:

The Name of the company is changed to NEBA Health, LLC.

3. This amendment weaker.
4. Per the Operating Agreement this Amendment is made by volume shareholder approval.
5. Publication of "Notice of Change of Corporate Name" will be published pursuant to O.C.G.A. 14-2, 1005 1(b).

2012.03. Howard-Mern esident date

2012 12.... date

Linda Stone, Secretary



19 :0 H



REEL: 028087 FRAME: 0954

RECORDED: 04/23/2012